Gift Amounts by Parish

All Saints Parish, Bridgeport

Annunciation of Our Lord Parish, Fort Ashby
Ascension Parish, Hurricane

Assumption Parish, Keyser

Basilica of the Co-Cathedral of the Sacred Heart, Charleston
Blessed Sacrament Parish, S. Charleston
Cathedral of St. Joseph, Wheeling

Christ the King Parish, Dunbar

Corpus Christi Parish, Wheeling

Epiphany of the Lord Parish, Moorefield
Good Shepherd Mission, Glenville

Holy Family Parish, Richwood

Holy Redeemer Parish, Spencer

Holy Rosary Parish, Buckhannon

Holy Spirit Parish, Monongah

Holy Trinity Parish, Nitro

Immaculate Conception Parish, Clarksburg
Immaculate Conception Parish, Fairmont
Immaculate Conception Parish, Montgomery
Immaculate Conception Parish, New Cumberland
Mater Dolorosa Parish

Our Lady of Fatima Parish, Huntington

Our Lady of Grace Parish, Romney

Our Lady of Mercy Mission, Parsons

Our Lady of Peace Parish, Wheeling

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Stonewood
Our Lady of the Hills Parish, Elkview

Risen Lord Mission, Clay

Sacred Heart Mission, Point Pleasant

Sacred Heart Mission, Powhatan

Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Weirton

Sacred Heart Parish, Bluefield

Sacred Heart Parish, Chester

Sacred Heart Parish, Huntington

Sacred Heart Parish, Princeton

Sacred Heart Parish, Williamson

St. Agnes Parish, Charleston

St. Agnes Parish, Shepherdstown

St. Alphonsus Parish, Wheeling

St. Ann Parish, Shinnston

St. Anne Parish, Webster Springs

St. Anthony Parish, Charleston

St. Anthony Parish, Fairmont

St. Anthony Parish, Follansbee

St. Anthony Parish, Ridgely

St. Augustine Parish, Grafton

St. Barbara Mission, Chapmanville

St. Bernadette Mission, Hedgesville

St. Boniface Parish, Camden

St. Brendan Parish, Elkins

St. Catherine of Siena Parish, Ronceverte

St. Charles Borromeo Parish, White Sulphur Springs
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish, Franklin

St. Elizabeth Parish, Philippi

St. Francis de Sales Parish, Beckley

Parish
Goal

$47,280.00
$9,780.00
$27,450.00
$19,595.00
$71,220.00
$34,050.00
$23,165.00
$6,125.00
$27,430.00
$5,750.00
$2,000.00
$3,425.00
$9,000.00
$11,100.00
$10,180.00
$8,510.00
$71,760.00
$23,960.00
$10,355.00
$8,475.00
$8,105.00
$39,005.00
$10,080.00
$4,395.00
$26,290.00
$33,650.00
$5,790.00
$1,460.00
$2,595.00
$2,180.00
$15,240.00
$22,000.00
$14,740.00
$13,260.00
$17,495.00
$8,860.00
$19,860.00
$46,305.00
$16,400.00
$14,015.00
$1,950.00
$10,690.00
$15,675.00
$24,855.00
$4,530.00
$7,765.00
$1,580.00
$18,775.00
$5,175.00
$25,745.00
$8,690.00
$8,330.00
$3,350.00
$5,335.00
$43,850.00

Total
Gifts

$32,973.50
$20,104.00
$24,218.90
$15,385.50
$58,511.00
$12,299.00
$54,178.40
$8,130.00
$27,444 .48
$8,699.25
$1,808.43
$5,035.00
$10,300.00
$15,753.00
$11,114.00
$9,185.00
$21,668.19
$51,780.77
$9,332.00
$9,431.00
$4,960.00
$58,763.00
$13,716.00
$4,350.00
$5,076.00
$21,697.71
$6,956.00
$1,850.00
$100.00
$2,305.00
$15,268.00
$213,044.62
$27,559.00
$10,015.00
$341,054.11
$12,567.00
$10,196.71
$73,512.75
$2,911.00
$3,771.50
$2,150.00
$15,280.00
$14,239.00
$19,303.00
$3,374.00
$3,682.00
$1,657.00
$18,717.00
$15,000.00
$9,893.00
$4,180.00
$1,420.00
$6,810.00
$475.00
$144,120.36

DWC
Share

$23,640.00
$4,890.00
$13,725.00
$9,797.50
$35,610.00
$12,299.00
$11,582.50
$3,062.50
$13,715.00
$2,875.00
$1,000.00
$1,712.50
$4,500.00
$5,550.00
$5,090.00
$4,255.00
$21,668.19
$11,980.00
$5,177.50
$4,237.50
$4,052.50
$19,502.50
$5,040.00
$2,197.50
$5,076.00
$16,825.00
$2,895.00
$730.00
$100.00
$1,090.00
$7,620.00
$11,000.00
$7,370.00
$6,630.00
$8,747.50
$4,430.00
$9,930.00
$23,152.50
$2,911.00
$3,771.50
$975.00
$5,345.00
$7,837.50
$12,427.50
$2,265.00
$3,682.00
$790.00
$9,387.50
$2,587.50
$9,893.00
$4,180.00
$1,420.00
$1,675.00
$475.00
$21,925.00

Parish
Share

$9,333.50
$15,214.00
$10,493.90
$5,588.00
$22,901.00
$0.00
$42,595.90
$5,067.50
$13,729.48
$5,824.25
$808.43
$3,322.50
$5,800.00
$10,203.00
$6,024.00
$4,930.00
$0.00
$39,800.77
$4,154.50
$5,193.50
$907.50
$39,260.50
$8,676.00
$2,152.50
$0.00
$4,872.71
$4,061.00
$1,120.00
$0.00
$1,215.00
$7,648.00
$202,044.62
$20,189.00
$3,385.00
$332,306.61
$8,137.00
$266.71
$50,360.25
$0.00
$0.00
$1,175.00
$9,935.00
$6,401.50
$6,875.50
$1,109.00
$0.00
$867.00
$9,329.50
$12,412.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,135.00
$0.00
$122,195.36

Percent
of Goal

70%
206%
88%
79%
82%
36%
234%
133%
100%
151%
90%
147%
114%
142%
109%
108%
30%
216%
90%
111%
61%
151%
136%
99%
19%
64%
120%
127%
4%
106%
100%
968%
187%
76%
1,949%
142%
51%
159%
18%
27%
110%
143%
91%
78%
74%
47%
105%
99%
290%
38%
48%
17%
203%
9%
329%

St. Francis de Sales Parish, Morgantown
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Logan

St. Francis of Assisi Parish, St. Albans

St. Francis Xavier Parish, Moundsville

St. Francis Xavier Parish, Parkersburg

St. James Parish, McMechen

St. James the Apostle Parish, Clarksburg
St. James the Greater Parish, Charles Town
St. John Neumann Parish, Marlinton

St. John Parish, Benwood

St. John Parish, St. Marys

St. John the Evangelist Parish, Summersville
St. John the Evangelist Parish, Wellsburg
St. John University Parish, Morgantown
St. Joseph Mission, Proctor

St. Joseph Parish, Huntington

St. Joseph Parish, Martinsburg

St. Joseph the Worker Parish, Weirton

St. Jude Parish, Glen Dale

St. Leo Parish, Inwood

St. Luke the Evangelist Parish, Cheat Lake
St. Margaret Mary Parish, Parkersburg

St. Mark the Evangelist Mission, Bartow
St. Mary Parish, Petersburg

St. Mary Parish, Star City

St. Mary Queen of Heaven Parish, Madison
St. Matthew Parish, Ravenswood

St. Michael Parish, Vienna

St. Michael Parish, Wheeling

St. Patrick Mission, Bancroft

St. Patrick Parish, Coalton

St. Patrick Parish, Hinton

St. Patrick Parish, Mannington

St. Patrick Parish, Weston

St. Paul Parish, Weirton

St. Peter Claver Parish, Huntington

St. Peter Parish, Farmington

St. Peter Parish, Welch

St. Peter the Fisherman Parish, Fairmont
St. Sebastian Parish, Kingwood

St. Stephens Parish, Ona

St. Thomas Aquinas Parish, Thomas

St. Thomas Parish, Gassaway

St.Vincent de Paul Parish, Berkeley Springs
St. Vincent de Paul Parish, New Martinsville
St. Vincent de Paul Parish, Wheeling

Sts. Peter and Paul Parish, Oak Hill

Catholic , 7018
JWW

Appeal

Parish
Goal

$72,250.00
$6,445.00
$26,070.00
$20,040.00
$34,180.00
$4,825.00
$15,235.00
$70,250.00
$3,270.00
$5,705.00
$8,975.00
$12,135.00
$16,550.00
$40,655.00
$4,050.00
$63,310.00
$56,910.00
$48,295.00
$11,355.00
$32,580.00
$26,025.00
$47,870.00
$1,485.00
$4,890.00
$53,670.00
$2,455.00
$10,300.00
$31,195.00
$67,780.00
$4,275.00
$5,900.00
$6,680.00
$7,240.00
$19,245.00
$32,960.00
$5,455.00
$8,065.00
$3,410.00
$21,445.00
$24,235.00
$9,245.00
$11,715.00
$4,530.00
$19,035.00
$15,425.00
$47,450.00
$18,295.00

Almost

Total

Gifts
$171,819.40
$8,891.50
$13,665.00
$16,716.00
$33,745.24
$1,297.00
$9,823.75
$95,932.00
$7,915.00
$532.00
$9,186.00
$15,407.00
$49,868.50
$38,404.00
$9,850.00
$127,287.26
$44,395.55
$67,576.00
$44,652.20
$35,889.75
$80,411.52
$57,361.22
$1,445.00
$5,987.30
$75,972.00
$3,816.00
$106,194.00
$39,425.00
$83,605.58
$7,443.00
$1,444.00
$6,867.80
$20,260.00
$65,172.73
$21,162.00
$7,618.00
$12,611.00
$16,398.00
$56,420.56
$8,412.25
$2,744.00
$7,121.00
$5,507.00
$31,705.60
$19,100.00
$259,356.82
$12,547.00

DWC
Share

$36,125.00
$3,222.50
$13,035.00
$10,020.00
$17,090.00
$1,297.00
$7,617.50
$35,125.00
$1,635.00
$532.00
$4,487.50
$6,067.50
$8,275.00
$20,327.50
$2,025.00
$31,655.00
$28,455.00
$24,147.50
$5,677.50
$16,290.00
$13,012.50
$23,935.00
$742.50
$2,445.00
$26,835.00
$1,227.50
$5,150.00
$15,597.50
$33,890.00
$2,137.50
$1,444.00
$3,340.00
$3,620.00
$9,622.50
$16,480.00
$2,727.50
$4,032.50
$1,705.00
$10,722.50
$8,412.25
$2,744.00
$5,857.50
$2,265.00
$9,517.50
$7,712.50
$23,725.00
$9,147.50

Parish
Share

$135,694.40
$5,669.00
$630.00
$6,696.00
$16,655.24
$0.00
$2,206.25
$60,807.00
$6,280.00
$0.00
$4,698.50
$9,339.50
$41,593.50
$18,076.50
$7,825.00
$95,632.26
$15,940.55
$43,428.50
$38,974.70
$19,599.75
$67,399.02
$33,426.22
$702.50
$3,542.30
$49,137.00
$2,588.50
$101,044.00
$23,827.50
$49,715.58
$5,305.50
$0.00
$3,527.80
$16,640.00
$55,550.23
$4,682.00
$4,890.50
$8,578.50
$14,693.00
$45,698.06
$0.00
$0.00
$1,263.50
$3,242.00
$22,188.10
$11,387.50
$235,631.82
$3,399.50

Percent
of Goal

238%
138%
52%
83%
99%
27%
64%
137%
242%
9%
102%
127%
301%
94%
243%
201%
78%
140%
393%
110%
309%
120%
97%
122%
142%
155%
1,031%
126%
123%
174%
24%
103%
280%
339%
64%
140%
156%
481%
263%
35%
30%
61%
122%
167%
124%
547%
69%




