Gift Amounts by Parish	Parish Goal	Total Gifts	DWC Share	Parish Share	Percen of Goa
All Saints Parish, Bridgeport	\$47,280.00	ı\$32,973.50	\$23,640.00	\$9,333.50	70%
Annunciation of Our Lord Parish, Fort Ashby	\$9,780.00	\$20,104.00	\$4,890.00	\$15,214.00	206%
Ascension Parish, Hurricane	\$27,450.00	\$24,218.90	\$13,725.00	\$10,493.90	88%
Assumption Parish, Keyser	\$19,595.00	\$15,385.50	\$9,797.50	\$5,588.00	79%
Basilica of the Co-Cathedral of the Sacred Heart, Charleston	\$71,220.00	\$58,511.00	\$35,610.00	\$22,901.00	82%
Blessed Sacrament Parish, S. Charleston	\$34,050.00	\$12,299.00	\$12,299.00	\$0.00	36%
Cathedral of St. Joseph, Wheeling	\$23,165.00	\$54,178.40	\$11,582.50	\$42,595.90	234%
Christ the King Parish, Dunbar	\$6,125.00	\$8,130.00	\$3,062.50	\$5,067.50	133%
Corpus Christi Parish, Wheeling	\$27,430.00	\$27,444.48	\$13,715.00	\$13,729.48	100%
Epiphany of the Lord Parish, Moorefield	\$5,750.00	\$8,699.25	\$2,875.00	\$5,824.25	151%
Good Shepherd Mission, Glenville	\$2,000.00	\$1,808.43	\$1,000.00	\$808.43	90%
Holy Family Parish, Richwood	\$3,425.00	\$5,035.00	\$1,712.50	\$3,322.50	147%
Holy Redeemer Parish, Spencer	\$9,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,800.00	114%
Holy Rosary Parish, Buckhannon	\$11,100.00	\$15,753.00	\$5,550.00	\$10,203.00	142%
Holy Spirit Parish, Monongah	\$10,180.00	\$11,114.00	\$5,090.00	\$6,024.00	109%
Holy Trinity Parish, Nitro	\$8,510.00	\$9,185.00	\$4,255.00	\$4,930.00	108%
Immaculate Conception Parish, Clarksburg	\$71,760.00	\$21,668.19	\$21,668.19	\$0.00	30%
Immaculate Conception Parish, Fairmont	\$23,960.00	\$51,780.77	\$11,980.00	\$39,800.77	216%
Immaculate Conception Parish, Montgomery	\$10,355.00	\$9,332.00	\$5,177.50	\$4,154.50	90%
Immaculate Conception Parish, New Cumberland	\$8,475.00	\$9,431.00	\$4,237.50	\$5,193.50	111%
Mater Dolorosa Parish	\$8,105.00	\$4,960.00	\$4,052.50	\$907.50	61%
Our Lady of Fatima Parish, Huntington	\$39,005.00	\$58,763.00	\$19,502.50	\$39,260.50	151%
Our Lady of Grace Parish, Romney	\$10,080.00	\$13,716.00	\$5,040.00	\$8,676.00	136%
Our Lady of Mercy Mission, Parsons	\$4,395.00	\$4,350.00	\$2,197.50	\$2,152.50	99%
Our Lady of Peace Parish, Wheeling	\$26,290.00	\$5,076.00	\$5,076.00	\$0.00	19%
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Stonewood	\$33,650.00	\$21,697.71	\$16,825.00	\$4,872.71	64%
Our Lady of the Hills Parish, Elkview	\$5,790.00	\$6,956.00	\$2,895.00	\$4,061.00	120%
Risen Lord Mission, Clay	\$1,460.00	\$1,850.00	\$730.00	\$1,120.00	127%
Sacred Heart Mission, Point Pleasant	\$2,595.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	4%
Sacred Heart Mission, Powhatan	\$2,180.00	\$2,305.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,215.00	106%
Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Weirton	\$15,240.00	\$15,268.00	\$7,620.00	\$7,648.00	100%
Sacred Heart Parish, Bluefield	\$22,000.00	\$213,044.62	\$11,000.00	\$202,044.62	968%
Sacred Heart Parish, Chester	\$14,740.00	\$27,559.00	\$7,370.00	\$20,189.00	187%
Sacred Heart Parish, Huntington	\$13,260.00	\$10,015.00	\$6,630.00	\$3,385.00	76%
Sacred Heart Parish, Princeton	\$17,495.00	\$341,054.11	\$8,747.50	\$332,306.61	1,949%
Sacred Heart Parish, Williamson	\$8,860.00	\$12,567.00	\$4,430.00	\$8,137.00	142%
St. Agnes Parish, Charleston	\$19,860.00	\$10,196.71	\$9,930.00	\$266.71	51%
St. Agnes Parish, Shepherdstown	\$46,305.00	\$73,512.75	\$23,152.50	\$50,360.25	159%
St. Alphonsus Parish, Wheeling	\$16,400.00	\$2,911.00	\$2,911.00	\$0.00	18%
St. Ann Parish, Shinnston	\$14,015.00	\$3,771.50	\$3,771.50	\$0.00	27%
St. Anne Parish, Webster Springs	\$1,950.00	\$2,150.00	\$975.00	\$1,175.00	110%
St. Anthony Parish, Charleston	\$10,690.00	\$15,280.00	\$5,345.00	\$9,935.00	143%
St. Anthony Parish, Fairmont	\$15,675.00	\$14,239.00	\$7,837.50	\$6,401.50	91%
St. Anthony Parish, Follansbee	\$24,855.00	\$19,303.00	\$12,427.50	\$6,875.50	78%
St. Anthony Parish, Ridgely	\$4,530.00	\$3,374.00	\$2,265.00	\$1,109.00	74%
St. Augustine Parish, Grafton	\$7,765.00	\$3,682.00	\$3,682.00	\$0.00	47%
St. Barbara Mission, Chapmanville	\$1,580.00	\$1,657.00	\$790.00	\$867.00	105%
St. Bernadette Mission, Hedgesville	\$18,775.00	\$18,717.00	\$9,387.50	\$9,329.50	99%
St. Boniface Parish, Camden	\$5,175.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,587.50	\$12,412.50	290%
St. Brendan Parish, Elkins	\$25,745.00	\$9,893.00	\$9,893.00	\$0.00	38%
St. Catherine of Siena Parish, Ronceverte	\$8,690.00	\$4,180.00	\$4,180.00	\$0.00	48%
St. Charles Borromeo Parish, White Sulphur Springs	\$8,330.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00	\$0.00	17%
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish, Franklin	\$3,350.00	\$6,810.00	\$1,675.00	\$5,135.00	203%
St. Elizabeth Parish, Philippi	\$5,335.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$0.00	9%
St. Francis de Sales Parish, Beckley	\$43,850.00	\$144,120.36		\$122,195.36	

	Parish Goal	Total Gifts	DWC Share	Parish Share	Percent of Goal
St. Francis de Sales Parish, Morgantown	\$72,250.00	\$171,819.40	\$36,125.00	\$135,694.40	238%
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Logan	\$6,445.00	\$8,891.50	\$3,222.50	\$5,669.00	138%
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, St. Albans	\$26,070.00	\$13,665.00	\$13,035.00	\$630.00	52%
St. Francis Xavier Parish, Moundsville	\$20,040.00	\$16,716.00	\$10,020.00	\$6,696.00	83%
St. Francis Xavier Parish, Parkersburg	\$34,180.00	\$33,745.24	\$17,090.00	\$16,655.24	99%
St. James Parish, McMechen	\$4,825.00	\$1,297.00	\$1,297.00	\$0.00	27%
St. James the Apostle Parish, Clarksburg	\$15,235.00	\$9,823.75	\$7,617.50	\$2,206.25	64%
St. James the Greater Parish, Charles Town	\$70,250.00	\$95,932.00	\$35,125.00	\$60,807.00	137%
St. John Neumann Parish, Marlinton	\$3,270.00	\$7,915.00	\$1,635.00	\$6,280.00	242%
St. John Parish, Benwood	\$5,705.00	\$532.00	\$532.00	\$0.00	9%
St. John Parish, St. Marys	\$8,975.00	\$9,186.00	\$4,487.50	\$4,698.50	102%
St. John the Evangelist Parish, Summersville	\$12,135.00	\$15,407.00	\$6,067.50	\$9,339.50	127%
St. John the Evangelist Parish, Wellsburg	\$16,550.00	\$49,868.50	\$8,275.00	\$41,593.50	301%
St. John University Parish, Morgantown	\$40,655.00	\$38,404.00	\$20,327.50	\$18,076.50	94%
St. Joseph Mission, Proctor	\$4,050.00	\$9,850.00	\$2,025.00	\$7,825.00	243%
St. Joseph Parish, Huntington	\$63,310.00	\$127,287.26	\$31,655.00	\$95,632.26	201%
St. Joseph Parish, Martinsburg	\$56,910.00	\$44,395.55	\$28,455.00	\$15,940.55	78%
St. Joseph the Worker Parish, Weirton	\$48,295.00	\$67,576.00	\$24,147.50	\$43,428.50	140%
St. Jude Parish, Glen Dale	\$11,355.00	\$44,652.20	\$5,677.50	\$38,974.70	393%
St. Leo Parish, Inwood	\$32,580.00	\$35,889.75	\$16,290.00	\$19,599.75	110%
St. Luke the Evangelist Parish, Cheat Lake	\$26,025.00	\$80,411.52	\$13,012.50	\$67,399.02	309%
St. Margaret Mary Parish, Parkersburg	\$47,870.00	\$57,361.22	\$23,935.00	\$33,426.22	120%
St. Mark the Evangelist Mission, Bartow	\$1,485.00	\$1,445.00	\$742.50	\$702.50	97%
St. Mary Parish, Petersburg	\$4,890.00	\$5,987.30	\$2,445.00	\$3,542.30	122%
St. Mary Parish, Star City	\$53,670.00	\$75,972.00	\$26,835.00	\$49,137.00	142%
St. Mary Queen of Heaven Parish, Madison	\$2,455.00	\$3,816.00	\$1,227.50	\$2,588.50	155%
St. Matthew Parish, Ravenswood	\$10,300.00	\$106,194.00	\$5,150.00	\$101,044.00	1,031%
St. Michael Parish, Vienna	\$31,195.00	\$39,425.00	\$15,597.50	\$23,827.50	126%
St. Michael Parish, Wheeling	\$67,780.00	\$83,605.58	\$33,890.00	\$49,715.58	123%
St. Patrick Mission, Bancroft	\$4,275.00	\$7,443.00	\$2,137.50	\$5,305.50	174%
St. Patrick Parish, Coalton	\$5,900.00	\$1,444.00	\$1,444.00	\$0.00	24%
St. Patrick Parish, Hinton	\$6,680.00	\$6,867.80	\$3,340.00	\$3,527.80	103%
St. Patrick Parish, Mannington	\$7,240.00	\$20,260.00	\$3,620.00	\$16,640.00	280%
St. Patrick Parish, Weston	\$19,245.00	\$65,172.73	\$9,622.50	\$55,550.23	339%
St. Paul Parish, Weirton	\$32,960.00	\$21,162.00	\$16,480.00	\$4,682.00	64%
St. Peter Claver Parish, Huntington	\$5,455.00	\$7,618.00	\$2,727.50	\$4,890.50	140%
St. Peter Parish, Farmington	\$8,065.00	\$12,611.00	\$4,032.50	\$8,578.50	156%
St. Peter Parish, Welch	\$3,410.00	\$16,398.00	\$1,705.00	\$14,693.00	481%
St. Peter the Fisherman Parish, Fairmont	\$21,445.00	\$56,420.56	\$10,722.50	\$45,698.06	263%
St. Sebastian Parish, Kingwood	\$24,235.00	\$8,412.25	\$8,412.25	\$0.00	35%
St. Stephens Parish, Ona	\$9,245.00	\$2,744.00	\$2,744.00	\$0.00	30%
St. Thomas Aquinas Parish, Thomas	\$11,715.00	\$7,121.00	\$5,857.50	\$1,263.50	61%
St. Thomas Parish, Gassaway	\$4,530.00	\$5,507.00	\$2,265.00	\$3,242.00	122%
St. Vincent de Paul Parish, Berkeley Springs	\$19,035.00	\$31,705.60	\$9,517.50	\$22,188.10	167%
St. Vincent de Paul Parish, New Martinsville	\$15,425.00	\$19,100.00	\$7,712.50	\$11,387.50	124%
St. Vincent de Paul Parish, Wheeling	\$47,450.00	\$259,356.82	\$23,725.00	\$235,631.82	547%
Sts. Peter and Paul Parish, Oak Hill	\$18,295.00	\$12,547.00	\$9,147.50	\$3,399.50	69%

